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SHIP OPERATING SCHEDULE 1991

Final
R/V THOMAS WASHINGTON
CRUISE MAP INDEX/AREA/ P.I./INSTITUTION/ PORTS DAYS/AGENCY/
DATES PURPOSE PROPOSAL NO. STATUS/CLEAR
(15 NSF90)
18 Dec NP13, SP3/Pacific/ Forsyth/Brown/ Manzanillo 05/NSF/F
05Jan  Trans Sea Beam SeaMARC OCE89-11587&ShipOps Easter Is.
07 Jan  SP6 SP9/Pac-Antarctic Lonsdale, P./SI0/ Easter Is 06/NSF/F
11Jan Ridge/SeaMARC Sea Beam OCE89-18898 Easter Is.
15Jan  SP6 SP9/Pac-Antarctic Lonsdale, P./SI0/ Easter Is 39/NSF/F
18 Feb Ridge/SeaMARC Sea Beam OCE89-18898 Easter Is.
20 Feb SP3,NP13,NP9// Macdonald/UCSB/ Easter Is. 17 /NSF/F
08 Mar Magnetics, Gravity 0CE89-11587 San Diego
28 Mar NP9, NP13, SP3/EPR/ Orcutt, J/SIO/ San Diego 33/NSF/F
02 May MCS with R/V Ewing 0CE90-12596 Manzanillo 4/UC/F
05 May NP13 /EPR/transit Hildebrand, Webb/ Manzanillo 10/ONR/F
21 May gravity, SCS SIO San Diego 06/NSF/F
02/UC/F
31 May NP9/coastal/ Swift/SI0/ San Diego 02/NSF/F
01Jun WOCE tests 0CE90-02483 Pt.San Luis
01Jun NP9,SP2/135W/ Tsuchiya, M./SI10/ Pt.San Luis 42 /NSF/F
11Jul  WOCE P17C OCE90-02483 Papeete
16]Jul  SP2,SP5/135W,150 W/ Swift, J./SI0/ Papeete 47 /NSF/F
25Aug WOCE P17CP16 OCE90-02483 07876 Papeete France,G.B
31 Aug SP2,NP12/135W/ Talley, L./SI0/ Papeete 35/NSF/F



01 Oct
05 Oct
16 Oct
18 Oct

18 Oct

22 Oct
30 Oct

30 Oct
01*Dec

05*Dec
26*Dec

31*Dec
30*Jan

WOCE P16 0OCE90-02483 04394
NP12/Loihi Seamount Constable,Garcia, &
& Lanai/Tiltmeter & Johnson/SIO,HIG,UW/

Rock Drill/ (Intermediate stop in Kawaihae 10/12)

NP12//USCG Inspection
NP12, NP11/transit na.//
NP11, NP10/Magellan Staudigel, H./SI0/

Smts/Sea Beam, gravity 0OCE91-02183

NP11/Mariana Trough/ Bloomer,S/Boston U/
Sea Beam 0CE89-18481

NP11/Phoenix, Hawaii. Johnson, P./UW/
Lineations/SeaBeam, 0CE89-11495
magnetometer, airgun

Honolulu

Honolulu
Honolulu

Honolulu
Kwajalein

Kwajalein
Guam

Guam
Guam

Guam
Majuro

*Cross International Date Line, however dates shown represents U.S date.

NSF
ONR
ucC
Total

320
10
6
336

France,G.B

14/NSF/F *

Non-Op-1

12/NSF/F

34/NSF/F *

25/NSF/F *

34/NSF/F
(31in'92)



